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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Malone248
TCG

9.400 9.450 9.70010.000 38.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Norah Feldman213
Golden Grip

9.000 9.050 9.5009.650 37.200
6T 6T 2 3T 2 

2 

Sloan Docekal203
Elevate

9.050 9.550 9.5009.050 37.150
3T 1 8T 3T 3 

3 

Xaviuna Lane215
Golden Grip

9.200 8.800 9.5509.400 36.950
2 10 5T 2 4 

4 

Anjela Kolarova204
Elevate

8.600 9.300 9.3009.550 36.750
10 4 3 8T 5 

5 

Meghan Darr202
Elevate

8.550 9.200 9.4509.450 36.650
11 5 4 5 6 

6 

Peyton Crum263
Texas East

9.050 9.050 9.4009.000 36.500
3T 6T 10 6 7 

7 

Jasmine Sutherland206
Elevate

9.000 8.750 9.3009.400 36.450
6T 11 5T 8T 8T

8T

Mackenzi Cox262
Texas East

8.900 9.350 9.1009.100 36.450
8 3 7 10 8T

8T

Molly Hooker266
Texas East

9.050 9.000 9.3508.850 36.250
3T 8 11 7 10 

10 

Elaine Herrera264
Texas East

8.700 8.900 9.0509.050 35.700
9 9 8T 11 11 

11 
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